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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 04x04
Tile:  Original

Stitches: 10 600
Height: 3.80 in
Width: 2.79in

2

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:

Stops:
Trims:
Fabric:

Colors: 7
Colorway: White
Zoom: 1.84

10

11

24

Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Left:
Right:
Up:
Down:
EndX:
EndY:
Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

6 [ 13323 002-006 Gray Light
4 [ 1095 000022 Dark Grey
3 [ 11376 050-006 Blue Light
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Backing: Tear Away x
2

35.5mm
35.3 mm
48.3 mm
48.2 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in
10.59 in?
9.7 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
171.48ft
58.26ft

1753 050-003 Blue Dark
770 003-004 Light Brown
463 002-001 BLACK
150 050-006 Blue Light
391 00001 White
148 002-001 BLACK

35 00001 White

1094 002-001 BLACK

Authors:

Design last saved : 06.03.2024 18:

54:27

Date printed: 06.03.2024 19:09:50
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. . . A Height: 3.80in
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing ] .
Desian: Width: 2.79in

9= 04x04 Colors: 7
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.49
~Z_ ¢

Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3 Stop #: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: 002-006 Code: 000022 Code: 050-006 Code: 050-003
Name: Gray Light Name: Dark Grey Name: Blue Light Name: Blue Dark
Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 3 323 Stitches: 1 095 Stitches: 1 376 Stitches: 1 753

Thread used: 61.86ft Thread used: 14.51ft Thread used: 26.12ft Thread used: 24.15ft
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Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6 Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: 003-004 Code: 002-001 Code: 050-006 Code: 00001

Name: Light Brown Name: BLACK Name: Blue Light Name: White

Chart: Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 770 Stitches: 463 Stitches: 150 Stitches: 391

Thread used: 12.23ft Thread used: 5.79ft Thread used: 1.60ft Thread used: 5.86ft

Date printed: 06.03.2024 19:09:50 nuct 2 of 5

Design last saved : 06.03.2024 18:54:27

Authors:



Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 10 600
Height: 3.80in
Width: 2.79in

Design: 04x04 Colors: 7
Title: Original Colorway: White
Zoom: 0.49
Stop #: 9 Stop #: 10 Stop #: 11
Element: Element: Element:
Code: 002-001 Code: 00001 Code: 002-001
Name: BLACK Name: White Name: BLACK
Chart: Chart: Chart:
Stitches: 148 Stitches: 35 Stitches: 1 094
Thread used: 2.11ft Thread used: 0.44ft Thread used: 13.19ft
Authors: Design last saved : 06.03.2024 18:54:27 Date printed: 06.03.2024 19:09:50 nuct 3 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 10 600
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.lght. 3.80 !n
Desian: Width:  2.79in
9" 04x04 Colors: 7
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 35.5 mm
Color changes: 10 Right: 35.3 mm
Stops: 11 Up: 48.3 mm
Trims: 24 Down: 48.2 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 9.7 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 10.59 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 171.48ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 58.26ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 6 3323 |002-006
Gray Light
2 4 1095  {efolofe)
Dark Grey
3 3 1376 | 050-006
Blue Light
4 7 (G 050-003
Blue Dark
5 11 770 003-004
Light Brown
6 2 463 002-001
BLACK
7 3 150 050-006
Blue Light
8 1 391 00001
White
9 2 148 002-001
BLACK
10 |1 35 00001
White
Authors: Design last saved : 06.03.2024 18:54:27 Date printed: 06.03.2024 19:09:50 nuct 4 of 5




Production Summary Stitches: 10 600
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He.lght: 3.80 !n
Design: 04x04 Width:  2.791in
Colors: 7
Tile:  Original
Machine format: Tajima Left: 35.5 mm
Color changes: 10 Right: 35.3 mm
Stops: 11 Up: 48.3 mm
Trims: 24 Down: 48.2 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 9.7 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 10.59 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 171.48ft
Fabric: Pure Cotton Total bobbin: 58.26ft
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
Colorway
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
BLACK
Authors: Design last saved : 06.03.2024 18:54:27 Date printed: 06.03.2024 19:09:50 nmct 5 of 5




